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299-1928

davearmstrong@remax.net

Steve Armstrong
299-8596
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227 Western Ave. Columbus Junction
$129,900

Bright & open 3BR/3 bath
home. Open floor plan, large
kitchen, MFL and master bath.
Lower level offers a huge family

room and 3/4 bath.

1708 Foster
$219,900

4 BR/4 bath home. Kitchen
features a large pantry &

breakfast bar, LL has a good
sized family room with a gas
FP. 2 car garage with heated

workshop.

3331 Mulberry
$319,900

This home is move in ready.
New kitchen is open to the bright
&sunny family &dining room

addition. LL features a huge family
room with fireplace & bar plus

bathroom & 2 bedrooms.

Geri Stuart
563-299-0784

geristuart@machlink.com

Call me
today to schedule

your private showing

OPEN SATURDAY • 2:00-3:00 • 2445 Bobwhite Dr. • NEW LISTING • FIRST TIME OPEN
This is a 3 bdrm/2 bath ranch

on nicely wooded lot with

extra 2 car detached garage/

workshop and fenced yard.

Great family neighborhood

close to the by-pass. Available

immediately. Lots of potential.

Michelle Roos
563-260-5310

michelleroosrealtor@gmail.com

Two bedroom possible three bedroom
home situated close to schools and
Community Y. This house features
enclosed porch, off street parking and
private backyard.

227 W Fullium • $68,900
Open hOuse saturday 11:00 - 12:00

Take a look at this well maintained home
in the center of town, close to schools.
This 3 bedroom, 2 bathroom home has a
large eat-in kitchen. Main level laundry
with full bath on main level and 3/4 bath
off the master-bedroom. One car garage
with fenced backyard. Garden shed stays.

313 Bartlett st • $104,900
Open hOuse saturday 2:00 - 3:00

One of a kind home with breathtaking
river views. This lovely home is situated
on a private, wooded lot, high on a bluff
overlooking the Mississippi. Other features
include an open loft area on the 2nd floor,
2 fireplaces, 4 bedrooms and 4 bathrooms.
This is a very comfortable home, and must
be seen to be appreciated.

119 Golden eaGle • $285,000
Open hOuse saturday 12:30 - 1:30
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Jerry Jones
563-260-0358
remaxjerry@machlink.comremaxjerry@machlink.com

Thinking of building that dream home?
Check out this 1 ½ acre lot with Alliant gas, MPW
cable, City water & REC electricity. Just 1 mile out
of city limits in Bloomington Hollow with pond and

rolling hills. Great for a walk-out basement.
Now reduced to $45,000

Happy Birthday to me!!

72 yrs young and celebrating
38 yrs as a Real Estate Agent.

Put my experience to work for you.
Call me today!
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P R O F E S S I O N A L S
702 Park Avenue Muscatine, Iowa 563-263-5971
www.remax.com

Watch RE/MAX Channel 5 TV - All RE/MAX Listings 24/7

Andy Minder
563.260.5249
andyminder@remax.net

Realtor

110 Middle Road
$154,900

4 Bedroom/2 Bath
Updated Kitchen with Granite
Quiet Neighborhood near Grant
School & Geneva C.C.

1907 lucas
$87,900

2 BR Great Starter Home!
Large Fenced Yard
Fresh Paint and New Carpet

1824 HaMMann st.
$149,900

3 Bedroom Ranch Near Schools
Large Fenced Yard
4th N/C Bedroom in Walkout
Basement

oPen satuRdaY 11:00-noon


